The Arc is a high performance range of public
area column top luminaires available in two
sizes. Contemporary aesthetics combine
with a highly functional performance to suit
a variety of public area lighting applications.
Arc
236
Order Code Description Lamp Type & Rating Gear Windage (m²) Weight (kg)
ARC6070E Arc 6 (42-60mm) 70W HQI-E/CDO-ET MAG 0.068 6.8
ARC6100E Arc 6 (42-60mm) 100W HQI-E MAG 0.068 6.8
ARC6100T Arc 6 (42-60mm) 100W SON-T/CDO-TT MAG 0.068 6.8
ARC6150E Arc 6 (42-60mm) 150W HQI-E MAG 0.068 6.8
ARC6150T Arc 6 (42-60mm) 150W SON-T/CDO-TT MAG 0.068 6.8
ARC7150T Arc 7 (60-76mm) 150W SON-T/CDO-TT MAG 0.095 12.8
ARC7250T Arc 7 (60-76mm) 250W SON-T/CDO-TT/HQI-T MAG 0.095 12.8
ARC7400T Arc 7 (60-76mm) 400W SON-T/HQI-BT MAG 0.095 12.8
Accessories
P1000 Factory Fitted Timed Ignitor
P2000 Factory Fitted Photocell
Columns